
37qnfe qNHT A - 2022-23 

TIME: 11 TO 12:30 PM 

DATE CLASS ROOM 
B.Sc.I 

SUBJECT 
23,24 
28,29 

B.Sc. III 21,22 

BOTANY /MATH 09.01.2023 B.Sc. II 
13/14 

B.Sc.I 
10.01.2023 B.Sc. II 

B.Sc. III 

B.Sc.I 
12.01.2023 B.Sc.II 

23,24 
28,29 
21,22 
23,24 
28,29 

B.Sc.Ill 21,22 
23,24 
28,29 
21,22 

ZOOLOGY/PHYSICS 
13/14 

CHEMISTRY/ 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

13/14 
B.Sc.I 

14.01.2023 B.Sc.II 
B.Sc. III 

F.C. 

HINDI/ENGLISH 
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